
ROTARY INTERNATIONAL DISTRICT 5830

2014-15 GOVERNOR'S OFFICIAL VISITS

Club Date Time Area Assistant Governor

Idabel Wednesday, July 02, 2014 12:00 pm 2 Connie Stauter

Longview Tuesday, July 08, 2014 12:00 pm 5 Trey Smith

Hawkins / Holly Lake Wednesday, July 09, 2014 12:00 pm 9 Randy Parrish

South Tyler Monday, July 14, 2014 12:00 pm 6 D. M. Edwards

Tyler Thursday, July 17, 2014 11:30 am 6 D. M. Edwards

Henderson Friday, July 18, 2014 12:00 pm 7 David Butler

Big Sandy Monday, July 21, 2014 12:00 pm 6 D. M. Edwards

Hugo Tuesday, July 29, 2014 12:00 pm 2 Connie Stauter

Gladewater Thursday, July 31, 2014 12:00 pm 5 Trey Smith

Longview (Greggton) Friday, August 01, 2014 12:00 pm 5 Trey Smith

Kilgore Wednesday, August 06, 2014 12:00 pm 5 Trey Smith

Carthage Friday, August 08, 2014 12:00 pm 4 Ted Huffhines

Mineola Monday, August 11, 2014 12:00 pm 9 Randy Parrish

Lindale Tuesday, August 12, 2014 12:00 pm 6 D. M. Edwards

Wills Point Friday, August 15, 2014 12:00 pm 8 Michael Moore

Texarkana Oaklawn Tuesday, August 19, 2014 12:00 pm 1 Becky Easley

Jefferson Wednesday, August 20, 2014 12:00 pm 4 Ted Huffhines

Paris Friday, August 22, 2014 12:00 pm 2 Connie Stauter

Canton Thursday, August 28, 2014 12:00 pm 8 Michael Moore

Cedar Creek Lake Friday, August 29, 2014 12:00 pm 8 Michael Moore

Troup Tuesday, September 02, 2014 12:00 pm 7 David Butler

Gilmer Tuesday, September 09, 2014 12:00 pm 5 Trey Smith

Jacksonville Wednesday, September 10, 2014 12:00 pm 7 David Butler

Athens Thursday, September 11, 2014 12:00 pm 8 Michael Moore

Greater Paris Monday, September 15, 2014 12:00 pm 2 Connie Stauter

Mt. Pleasant Tuesday, September 16, 2014 12:00 pm 3 Malik Latif

Atlanta Thursday, September 18, 2014 12:00 pm 4 Ted Huffhines

Malakoff Tuesday, September 30, 2014 12:00 pm 8 Michael Moore

Marshall Thursday, October 02, 2014 12:00 pm 4 Ted Huffhines

Texarkana International Monday, October 06, 2014 6:00 pm 1 Becky Easley

Pittsburg Wednesday, October 08, 2014 12:00 pm 3 Malik Latif

Texarkana Sunrise Wednesday, October 15, 2014 7:00 am 1 Becky Easley

West Bowie County Wednesday, October 15, 2014 12:00 pm 1 Becky Easley

Sulphur Springs Thursday, October 16, 2014 12:00 pm 3 Malik Latif

Bullard Thursday, October 23, 2014 6:30 am 7 David Butler

Marshall Metro Monday, October 27, 2014 12:00 pm 4 Ted Huffhines

Winnsboro Tuesday, October 28, 2014 12:00 pm 3 Malik Latif

Tyler Sunrise Thursday, October 30, 2014 6:30 am 6 D. M. Edwards

Overton Thursday, October 30, 2014 12:00 pm 7 David Butler

Texarkana Wilbur Smith Thursday, November 06, 2014 12:00 pm 1 Becky Easley

Mt. Vernon Friday, November 07, 2014 12:00 pm 3 Malik Latif

Quitman Thursday, November 13, 2014 12:00 pm 9 Randy Parrish

Clarksville Thursday, November 20, 2014 12:00 pm 2 Connie Stauter


